                                     www.libratherm.com                           Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
  Humidity and Temperature Controllers
      (Product Code 14.1.1 To 14.1.3)
       DTH-966                                  DTH-966 with HYGROTX

4
       HYGROTX-3000              HYGROCLIP-CP SENSOR       H290 TRANSMITTER
Ordering Information:
Model  A-Input B- Logic Input C- Output 1 D- Output 2 E- Output 3 F- Output  4 G- Output 5
H- Retrans –
     mission
I- RS-485
Communicatio
n
DTH-723- A
DTH-966 -A
DTH-966 -C
A1-(HYGORTX)
A2-(HYGROCLIP)
A3-(H290)
B1- (Water Level
         Input)
B2- (Door switch
          Input)
B3- (Both Input )
00 -None
C1- (DC
        pulse)
C2-(Relay)
D1- (DC
        pulse)
D2-(Relay)
E1- (DC
        pulse)
E2-(Relay)
F1- (DC
        pulse)
F2-(Relay)
G1- (DC
         pulse)
00 -None
G1 is for
Buzzer
output
Available
only in  DTH
966 - A
H1- (4-20mA x2)
00 -None
Optional feature
I1- (Yes)
00 –None
Examples:
Model  A-Input B- Logic Input C- Output 1 D- Output 2 E- Output 3 F- Output  4 G- Output 5 H- Retrans mission
I- RS-485
Communication
DTH-723-A A2 B4 C1 D1 E1 F1 00 H2 I1
DTH-966-A A1 B4 C2 D2 E2 F2 G1 H2 I2
DTH-966-C A3 B3 C1 D1 E1 F1 00 H1 I2
Example Ordering Code Description
1 DTH-723-A-A2-B4-C1-D1-E1-F1-00-H2-I1
This is T + RH controller with Hygroclip sensor as the input and with 4 dc
pulse outputs and RS 485 serial output.
2 DTH-966-A-A1-B4-C2-D2-E2-F2-G1-H2-I2
This is T + RH controller with transmitter input and 4 relay outputs and
buzzer or beeper output.
3 DTH-966-C-A3-B3-C1-D1-E1-F1-00-H1-I2
This is T + RH controller for stability chamber with transmitter input and
with 4 DC pulse output and 4-20mA retransmission output for T and RH.
                                     www.libratherm.com                           Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control